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Name

KIMBALL UPHOFF
MASON MITZNER
JONNY SCHLATTER
HARRY KRAFFT
DYLAN ZEIT
JAMES HALEY
NICK BEAN JR
NIKOLAS SMITH
NOAH PICKLO
LANDEN HEIN
BRADLEY BLACK
ELI GILLESPIE
LANDON SCHILL

WYATT GUETTERMAN

WILL TUCKER
REED HURT
COLTON JOST
OWEN MURPHY
PARKER EMBREE
WYATT BROKOB
ALEC STAMEY
KOLTIN SCOTT
ZAYLAIN BALDWIN
COLBY SUDERMAN
COLBY STOLLER
Al BEAN

MAVERIK GOFF
MILES RICKARD
SADIE AYLWARD
JOHN EVANS
DALTON KRUEGER
HAVEN GRUVER
RYAN MYERS
JOHN JOHNSON
GAVIN HUBER
ISAAC WIKLE

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Agricultural Mechanics: Overall
May 04, 2025

#

94-
94-
162-1
104-
177-
136-
136-
184-
25-

74-

148-1
291-10
104-
162-1
258-
74-
59-
94-
59-
107-1

4-0

74-
154-
258-
184-
37-1

246-10
104-
117-
276-
117-
117-

59-

154-

Team Name
Prairie View
Prairie View
Smith Center
Louisburg
Wamego
Paola

Paola
Winfield
Chapman

Hillsboro

- Labette County

Quinter
Clearwater FFA
Louisburg
Smith Center
Chanute
Hillsboro
Girard

Prairie View
Girard
Manhattan
Labette County

- Labette County

Hillsboro
Sabetha
Chanute
Winfield
Pike Valley
Andale FFA
Louisburg
Minneapolis
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Girard
Sabetha

Total Score
315
306
303
300
299
297
296
285
280
279
279
277
276
275
269
269
263
261
260
258
257
256
255
253
252
251
251
249
248
248
248
246
246
245
244
242



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

WYATT STEPHENSON

KENTON POWLESS
CHANCE GRAY
BRAXTON UNRUH
MITCHEL LARKIN
COLE JONES
JACKSON EMIG
KYSON YODER
SAMUEL MCMORAN
JACEE MATTOX
JUSTIN NASH

MARK MCKEE
GAUGE OEHM
KAICEN DEWEESE
LAKELIN GOODRICH
MIKE VINSONHALER
COLTON NEWTON
JT PRUSA

SAMUEL RICE
COOPER SPRINGER
NATHAN FIELDS
JACKSON KLEIBER
CARTER FREEMAN
KEAGAN WINSLOW

MAXWELL JANKOWSKI

ISAAA HIGHT
TRISTAN GORDEN
CHASE MCDIFFETT
JOSH MULLINS
LUCAS PESCHEL
ZAC KISTLER
ROPER WOODS
RILEY KLINZMANN
WYATT MCMILLAN
GUNNER PRUITT
KOLTER FLORES

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Agricultural Mechanics: Overall
May 04, 2025

#
258-

136-
276-
60-10

258-

150-
220-1

246-10

177-
110-
25-
246-10
170-1
124-
220-1
59-1
124-1
177-
74-
257-1
110-
139-1
110-
276-
36-
148-1
107-1
32-1
25-

155-1

222-10

Team Name

Chanute

Paola
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Goessel

Chanute

- Beloit

Goodland FFA
Riley County
South Central
Andale FFA

- Labette County

Wamego
Marysville
Chapman
Andale FFA
Seaman
Neodesha
South Central
Girard
Neodesha
Wamego
Hillsboro
Shawnee Heights FFA
Marysville
Eudora
Marysville
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Council Grove
Quinter
Manhattan
Colby
Chapman

St Francis

- Beloit
- Beloit

Flinthills

Total Score
241
238
236
235
235
233
233
231
226
225
225
224
224
222
222
221
221
221
220
220
220
218
218
217
216
215
214
213
213
211
211
211
209
209
207
207



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

JOEL LOUDERBACK
SEBASTI CASTILLO
PARKER SCHWARZ
JOHN SCHERMAN
WYATT THOMPSON
NOAH TJAD*

GABE MCKINLEY
WAINWRIGHT
RYIAN VILLA
GARRETT HUESER
BROGAN EDE

KYLE PH*PS

GAGE SORENSEN
CARSON NEMECHEK
QUINTON WHITE
AIDEN JOHNSON
JOEL GILLILAND
TREITYN REMINGTON
RHOGAN MINGUS
DEVIN HALSTEAD
ANTHONY GARCIA
DILL* GOCKEN
BRAXTON PYLE
ISAAC GILLESPIE
CARTER WASSENBERG
MORGAN SHELTON
LOGAN HICKEY
SUTTON CLASEN
LANDAN MARTIN
MASON ANGELL
PETE NEIS

SEAN MORGAN
KYLER ROSE
GUNNAR TRUSKETT
DYLAN HOLT
DAVEYON ORR

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Agricultural Mechanics: Overall
May 04, 2025

# Team Name

177-

/=

94-

136-

291-10

291-10

107-1

36-

184-

139-1

291-10

117-2

57-

150-

170-1

124-

155-1

148-1

276-

184-

57-

150-

154-

148-1

110-

37-1

36-0

246-0

220-1

64-

139-1

37-1

36-

124-

170-1

162-1

Wamego
Garden City
Prairie View
Paola
Clearwater FFA
Clearwater FFA
Manhattan
Council Grove
Winfield
Eudora
Clearwater FFA
Minneapolis
Garden City
Riley County
Seaman
Neodesha

St Francis
Quinter
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Winfield
Garden City
Riley County
Sabetha
Quinter
Marysville

Pike Valley
Council Grove
Andale FFA
South Central
Sedan

Eudora

Pike Valley
Council Grove
Neodesha
Seaman

Smith Center

Total Score
205
203
203
203
202
202
200
200
200
199
198
197
196
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
192
191
190
188
188
186
186
184
183
182
182
180
180
180
179
179



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Name

NATHAN SMITH
JARRETT ELLIOTT
TUCKER BROCKMAN
TARYN OSBORN
COOPER BURLING
LINCOLN DOWELL
ETHAN YODER
DIRK YATES
BRAXTON PATTERSON
RHETT IHRIG
GARETT MONREAL
JARON SMADES
IAN WILSON
COLTON WALTERS
XAVIER HAIGLER
ANGEL CARMEN
AIDAN DAVIS

DJ HOARD

TYLER QUINN
GERALD GULLION
TRIPP CARNEY
SIENNA BAEHLER
EAN FAIR
ANDREW ANDRIST

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Agricultural Mechanics: Overall
May 04, 2025
# Team Name
154- Sabetha
57- Garden City
257-1 Shawnee Heights FFA
104- | ouisburg
139-1 Eudora
64- Sedan
220- South Central
107- Manhattan
37-1 Pike Valley
61-1 Goodland FFA
17-1 Washburn Rural
61-1 Goodland FFA
64- Sedan
S- Beloit
222-10 Flinthills
64- Sedan
222-10 Flinthills
155-1 St Francis
162-1 Smith Center
25- Chapman
222-10 Flinthills
61-1 Goodland FFA
170-1 Seaman

155-1 St Francis

Total Score
179
179
177
175
172
168
154
153
152
149
147
145
142
140
134
134
127
125
125
122
115
113
103

97
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